

Bid Tabulation - City of Aurora

Acct.# 340-4460-431.38-61 Budget \$500,000

Bid Opening 4/20/2011

2011 City Wide Sidewalk Removal & Replacement Project

#	Description	Quantity	Units	Engineer's Estimate		GENEVA CONSTR. Aurora, IL		C-A Cement Bloomington, IL		D'LAND CONSTRUCTION Bensenville, IL	
				Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value
1	SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	90,000	SQ FT	\$ 4.50	\$405,000.00	\$4.10	\$369,000.00	\$4.25	\$382,500.00	\$4.29	\$386,100.00
2	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	252	SQ FT	20.00	5,040.00	18.00	4,536.00	13.00	3,276.00	18.00	4,536.00
3	COMB CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	200	FOOT	25.00	5,000.00	18.00	3,600.00	18.00	3,600.00	19.98	3,996.00
4	CURB CUT TO PROVIDE ADA RAMP	100	FOOT	15.00	1,500.00	11.00	1,100.00	15.00	1,500.00	20.00	2,000.00
5	P. C. CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, 6 INCH	100	SQ YD	50.00	5,000.00	44.00	4,400.00	40.00	4,000.00	45.00	4,500.00
6	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 2 INCH	50	SQ YD	50.00	2,500.00	25.00	1,250.00	40.00	2,000.00	40.00	2,000.00
7	DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	20	EACH	100.00	2,000.00	100.00	2,000.00	100.00	2,000.00	120.00	2,400.00
8	CATCH BASINS OR INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED	5	EACH	250.00	1,250.00	200.00	1,000.00	100.00	500.00	200.00	1,000.00
9	MANHOLE TO BE ADJUSTED	5	EACH	250.00	1,250.00	200.00	1,000.00	100.00	500.00	200.00	1,000.00
10	VALVE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	5	EACH	150.00	750.00	100.00	500.00	100.00	500.00	200.00	1,000.00
11	MUDJACKING	120	EACH	50.00	6,000.00	50.00	6,000.00	65.00	7,800.00	40.00	4,800.00
12	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	1	L SUM	40,000.00	40,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	43,625.00	43,625.00
13	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1	L SUM	20,000.00	20,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	23,625.00	23,625.00
Total (as calculated)				\$ 495,290.00		\$ 454,386.00		\$ 448,176.00		\$ 480,582.00	
Total as Read						454,386.00		457,176.00		480,582.00	

#	Description	Quantity	Units	GLOBE CONSTRUCTION Addison, IL		SHROEDER & SCHOEDER Skokie, IL					
				Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value
1	SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	90,000	SQ FT	\$4.89	\$440,100.00	\$6.25	\$562,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	252	SQ FT	24.00	6,048.00	35.00	8,820.00		0.00		0.00
3	COMB CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	200	FOOT	16.00	3,200.00	25.00	5,000.00		0.00		0.00
4	CURB CUT TO PROVIDE ADA RAMP	100	FOOT	16.00	1,600.00	25.00	2,500.00		0.00		0.00
5	P. C. CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, 6 INCH	100	SQ YD	44.00	4,400.00	60.00	6,000.00		0.00		0.00
6	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 2 INCH	50	SQ YD	40.00	2,000.00	54.00	2,700.00		0.00		0.00
7	DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	20	EACH	100.00	2,000.00	150.00	3,000.00		0.00		0.00
8	CATCH BASINS OR INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED	5	EACH	275.00	1,375.00	325.00	1,625.00		0.00		0.00
9	MANHOLE TO BE ADJUSTED	5	EACH	275.00	1,375.00	350.00	1,750.00		0.00		0.00
10	VALVE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	5	EACH	200.00	1,000.00	250.00	1,250.00		0.00		0.00
11	MUDJACKING	120	EACH	55.00	6,600.00	85.00	10,200.00		0.00		0.00
12	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	1	L SUM	50,000.00	50,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00				
13	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1	L SUM	19,000.00	19,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00		0.00		0.00
Total (as calculated)				\$ 538,698.00		\$ 710,345.00		\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	
Total as Read					538,698.00		710,345.00				

Did not submit: Landamrk, Alliance Construction